
As of April 06, 2024

2024 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Owner Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Eclipse Thoroughbred Partners  1  1  0  0 $45,000

Hurricana Farm  3  2  0  0 $33,000

Upland Flats Racing LLC  3  1  0  1 $26,100

Layton L Register  1  1  0  0 $18,000

Lucy  Howard  1  1  0  0 $18,000

Mrs. George L Ohrstrom, Jr.  1  1  0  0 $18,000

Richard C Colton, Jr.  1  1  0  0 $18,000

Clarke  Ohrstrom  2  1  0  0 $18,000

Rolling Tide LLC  2  1  0  0 $18,000

Michael A Smith  2  0  1  1 $16,500

Trainer Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Arch  Kingsley, Jr.  10  3  2  2 $74,250

Leslie F Young  16  2  5  2 $69,750

Kate  Dalton  7  2  1  0 $69,400

Todd  McKenna  3  2  0  0 $18,000

Ricky  Hendriks  7  1  1  3 $33,500

Mark  Beecher  6  1  1  0 $14,350

Keri  Brion  11  1  0  3 $30,950

Parker  Hendriks  1  1  0  0 $12,000

Sean  McDermott  1  1  0  0 $18,000

Todd J Wyatt  1  1  0  0 $9,000

Trainer Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Arch  Kingsley, Jr.  10  3  2  2 $74,250

Leslie F Young  16  2  5  2 $69,750

Kate  Dalton  7  2  1  0 $69,400

Ricky  Hendriks  7  1  1  3 $33,500

Keri  Brion  11  1  0  3 $30,950

Richard L Valentine  2  1  0  0 $19,500

Todd  McKenna  3  2  0  0 $18,000

Sean  McDermott  1  1  0  0 $18,000

Laird  George  2  1  0  0 $18,000

Doug  Fout  2  1  0  0 $18,000

Rider Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Parker  Hendriks  14  4  4  2 $98,550

Bernard  Dalton  10  3  1  1 $89,500

Harrison  Beswick  11  2  3  2 $50,600

Gerard  Galligan  12  2  2  4 $60,050

Jamie  Bargary  13  1  4  2 $51,900

Graham  Watters  11  1  1  1 $29,450

Freddie  Procter  5  1  1  0 $15,750

Sean  McDermott  1  1  0  0 $18,000

Dan  Nevin  2  1  0  0 $9,750

Elizabeth  Scully  2  1  0  0 $10,050
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2024 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Rider Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Parker  Hendriks  14  4  4  2 $98,550

Bernard  Dalton  10  3  1  1 $89,500

Gerard  Galligan  12  2  2  4 $60,050

Jamie  Bargary  13  1  4  2 $51,900

Harrison  Beswick  11  2  3  2 $50,600

Graham  Watters  11  1  1  1 $29,450

Sean  McDermott  1  1  0  0 $18,000

Freddie  Procter  5  1  1  0 $15,750

Elizabeth  Scully  2  1  0  0 $10,050

Dan  Nevin  2  1  0  0 $9,750

Horse Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

ABAAN  1  1  0  0 $45,000

WEST NEWTON (GB)  1  1  0  0 $21,000

TEASE AND SEIZE (FR)  1  1  0  0 $18,000

LOVE SAGA  1  1  0  0 $18,000

LIGHTNING ROD  1  1  0  0 $18,000

HOLD HARD (IRE)  1  1  0  0 $18,000

HAINT BLUE (FR)  1  1  0  0 $18,000

FEELING FESTIVE (IRE)  1  1  0  0 $18,000

CHEF D'ETAT (IRE)  1  1  0  0 $18,000

CLARA BELLE  1  1  0  0 $15,000



As of April 06, 2024

2024 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

Owner Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Stewart  Strawbridge  1  1  0  0 $12,000

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers  1  1  0  0 $12,000

Riverdee Stable  1  1  0  0 $9,000

Keystone Thoroughbreds  1  1  0  0 $9,000

Upland Partners  2  1  0  0 $9,000

Irvin S Naylor  3  0  1  1 $7,000

Charles C Fenwick Jr.  1  0  1  0 $3,600

Armata Stables  3  0  0  2 $3,500

Nancy A Reed  1  0  1  0 $2,700

William M Russell  1  0  1  0 $2,700

Trainer Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Todd  McKenna  3  2  0  0 $18,000

Leslie F Young  3  1  1  0 $14,700

Todd J Wyatt  1  1  0  0 $9,000

Parker  Hendriks  1  1  0  0 $12,000

Neil R Morris  2  0  2  0 $6,300

Katherine S Neilson  6  0  1  1 $7,150

Sanna P Neilson  1  0  1  0 $3,600

Ricky  Hendriks  1  0  0  1 $1,500

Kevin C Boniface  1  0  0  1 $1,500

Thomas Cyril  Murphy  1  0  0  1 $2,000

Trainer Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Todd  McKenna  3  2  0  0 $18,000

Leslie F Young  3  1  1  0 $14,700

Parker  Hendriks  1  1  0  0 $12,000

Todd J Wyatt  1  1  0  0 $9,000

Katherine S Neilson  6  0  1  1 $7,150

Neil R Morris  2  0  2  0 $6,300

Sanna P Neilson  1  0  1  0 $3,600

Thomas Cyril  Murphy  1  0  0  1 $2,000

Sara S Katz  1  0  0  1 $1,500

Ricky  Hendriks  1  0  0  1 $1,500

Rider Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Harrison  Beswick  2  1  1  0 $12,600

Freddie  Procter  3  1  1  0 $14,700

Graham  Watters  1  1  0  0 $12,000

Elizabeth  Scully  2  1  0  0 $10,050

Andrew  Burke Ott  2  1  0  0 $9,000

Parker  Hendriks  2  0  2  0 $6,300

Conor  Tierney  4  0  1  0 $5,150

Gerard  Galligan  3  0  0  2 $4,000

Evan  Dwan  1  0  0  1 $1,500

Brett  Owings  2  0  0  1 $1,500



As of April 06, 2024

2024 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

Rider Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Freddie  Procter  3  1  1  0 $14,700

Harrison  Beswick  2  1  1  0 $12,600

Graham  Watters  1  1  0  0 $12,000

Elizabeth  Scully  2  1  0  0 $10,050

Andrew  Burke Ott  2  1  0  0 $9,000

Parker  Hendriks  2  0  2  0 $6,300

Conor  Tierney  4  0  1  0 $5,150

Gerard  Galligan  3  0  0  2 $4,000

Virginia  Korrell  3  0  0  1 $2,250

Evan  Dwan  1  0  0  1 $1,500

Horse Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

COURT RULER (IRE)  1  1  0  0 $12,000

LAP OF THE GODS  1  1  0  0 $12,000

INCLUDE IT  1  1  0  0 $9,000

HARD STRIKE  1  1  0  0 $9,000

BOB'S BAR (IRE)  1  1  0  0 $9,000

ROYAL RUSE  1  0  1  0 $3,600

FAMILY TREE (GB)  1  0  1  0 $3,600

ANIMAL KINGSTON  1  0  1  0 $2,700

AWESOME ADRIAN  1  0  1  0 $2,700

SALAMANCA SCHOOL (FR)  1  0  1  0 $2,700
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